TABLE LOCKS, PLATES, & BRACKETS
2025 PRICE LIST
version #070125
Minimum order / Freight charge
Orders for $5,000 or more list (contiguous U.S.): freight and minimum order charges included
Orders less than $5000 list (contiguous U.S.)
Zone 1 $200 net
Zone 2 $260 net

one plate attaches tables up to 42" deep
plates retract and hide away when not in use
Black finish
Clic Table Lock Set OTLCLICZ 150
twist and lock into place
set includes four components (two locks) for each seam and (8) screws
zinc finish
3.5" diameter
Fixed Plate Set (set of 20 plates per box) OTL2PWSB20 360
3" x 6" heavy-duty 1/8" thick steel plates
includes 20 plates and wood screws (no longer sold individually)
Black finish
Typical Configurations
8 sets 5 sets 3 sets
Rectangular Tube with End Caps and screws
42 inch rectangular tube (mounts under top) with end caps and screws OTRT1E42 160
54 inch rectangular tube (mounts under top) with end caps and screws OTRT1E54 170
70 inch rectangular tube (mounts under top) with end caps and screws OTRT1E70 190
83 inch rectangular tube (mounts under top) with end caps and screws OTRT1E83 240
Email service@symphonytables.com to confirm that the table ganging
devices, top stiffeners or brackets will fit on the top with all other
components specified for the table.
table locks, plates & brackets
Table Locks, Plates & Brackets description model no. list
Anti-sag bars
37 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 14 black wood screws OTAS1E37 130
43 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 18 black wood screws OTAS1E43 130
49 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 30 black wood screws OTAS1E49 140
55 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 22 black wood screws OTAS1E55 170
61 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 22 black wood screws OTAS1E61 180
67 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 26 black wood screws OTAS1E67 190
73 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 26 black wood screws OTAS1E73 220
79 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 30 black wood screws OTAS1E79 230
85 inch anti sag bar (mounts under top) with 30 black wood screws OTAS1E85 240
14-guage rectangular black steel bar mounted under the top
All surfaces 54" or longer include top stiffeners with the top pricing.
Brackets
hardware to attach to wall not included. Black metal finish